

---

## MATERIALE

I.D.: 86746479

---

Data publicarii	06.09.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.340,33 RON - 2.340,33 RON

---

Descriere: LAVABILA 3X126.05=378.15 PENSULA 1X5.04=5.04 PENSULA 1X4.20=4.20 VOPSEA 12X14.29=171.43 VOPSEA 2X96.64=193.28 DILUANT 4X10.08=40.34 SET TRAF 2X10.08=20.17 SET BURETE 10X2.52=25.21 PERIE CUPA 6X11.76=70.59 VAR 2X25.21=50.42 SINA 30X21.01=630.25 PRIZA 30X8.40=252.10 COMUTATOR 10X8.40=84.03 TEAVA 50X30X3 1X130.25=130.25 CIMENT 1X26.89=26.89 VOPSEA 2X96.64=193.28 DILUANT 4X14.29=57.14 PENSULA 2X3.78=7.56

---